Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q1 Do you live in the Town of Keene...

Answered: 250  Skipped: 2
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Year-round Seasonally lown a homein
Keene, but do not
live in Keene.
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Year-round 81% 202
Seasonally 15% 38
| own a home in Keene, but do not live in Keene. 4% 10
TOTAL 250
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Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q2 Are you employed in the Adirondack Region? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 252  Skipped: 0

Yes - part time - 12%

No - retired

No - not
employed

No - looking
for work

33%

4%

Employed out o
of ADK region . 7%

ADK region

Telecommute in
| 1%

Telecommute
out of ADK...

0%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes - full time 36%
Yes - part time 12%
No - retired 33%
No - not employed 4%
No - looking for work 0%
Employed out of ADK region 7%
Telecommute in ADK region 1%
12%

Telecommute out of ADK region

Total Respondents: 252
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Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q3 Please select the zip-code where your area residence is located?

Answered: 250  Skipped: 2

12943

12942

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

12942 50.80% 127
12943 49.20% 123

TOTAL 250
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Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q4 If you work in the Adirondack Region, how long is your commute to
work?

Answered: 237  Skipped: 15
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20% o = 13%
0%
5-15 16-30 31-60 Over an Home Office I do not
minutes minutes minutes hour work
locally.
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
5-15 minutes 24% 58
16-30 minutes 13% 31
31-60 minutes 6% 14
Over an hour 3% 6
Home Office 13% 30
I do not work locally. 41% 98
TOTAL 237
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Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q5 What is your age?
Answered: 252  Skipped: 0
Under 18

18-24 2%

25-34 6%

35-44 17%

45-54 18%

55-64 18%

65-74 26%

75 or older 12%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Under 18 0% 0
18-24 2% 5
25-34 6% 16
35-44 17% a4
45-54 18% 45
55-64 18% 45
65-74 26% 66
75 or older 12% 31
TOTAL 252
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Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q6 What is the annual income for your entire household income, before
taxes?

Answered: 241  Skipped: 11

$20,000- .

$30,000 or less . 8%
$31,000- !
$40,000 l 5%

$41,000-
$60,000

o [

oo I >

vo I
$121,ooo-$15%8 - 11%

$151,000-$200,0
00

$ 201,000 or
$300,000

$301,000 or .

more

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

6/18



Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
$20,000- $30,000 or less 8% 20
$31,000- $40,000 5% 12
$41,000- $60,000 9% 22
$61,000- $80,000 15% 37
$81,000- $90,000 9% 22
$91,000- $120,00 17% 40
$121,000-$150,000 11% 26
$151,000-$200,000 12% 29
$ 201,000 or $300,000 6% 14
$301,000 or more 8% 19
TOTAL 241
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Q7 How many people currently live in your Keene or Keene Valley

ANSWER CHOICES

1-2

3-4

5 or more

TOTAL
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Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

64%

1-2
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Answered: 248

31%

34
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Skipped: 4
5%
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Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q8 Do you currently rent or own your Keene/Keene Valley home?

Oown

Rent

Live with
parents/rela...

Other

0%

ANSWER CHOICES

Own

Rent

Live with parents/relatives.

Other
TOTAL

Answered: 250
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Skipped: 2
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RESPONSES
85%
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Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q9 What is your current monthly rent or mortgage (including
taxes/insurance) for your home in Keene?

$1000-$1200/mon
th

$1200-$1500/mon
th

$800- $1000/
month

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
$500- $800/month or less
$800- $1000/ month
$1000-$1200/month
$1200-$1500/month
$1500-$2000/month
Over $2000/month

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

Answered: 238
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Skipped: 14
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Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q10 Do you think your rent or mortgage is affordable for your family at this
time?

Answered: 230  Skipped: 22

No 14% (32)

Yes 86% (198)
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 86% 198
NoO 14% 32
TOTAL 230

11/18



Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q11 Do you currently rent out your residence(s)?
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes, | rent short term only.
Yes, | rent long term only.
Yes, | have long term and short term rentals.

No, | do not rent my residence(s).

TOTAL

Answered: 250
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long term only.
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Skipped: 2
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Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q12 If you rent short term would you consider renting longterm? Please

Yes

No

5%

I do not rent
residence(s).

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

| do not rent residence(s).

TOTAL
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Answered: 228  Skipped: 24
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ANSWER CHOICES
Very satisfied
Satisfied

Somewhat satisfied

Unsatisfied

TOTAL

Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q13 Are you satisfied with your current housing?

Answered: 251  Skipped: 1
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13%(33) \
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@ \verysatisi.. [ satisfied Somewhat ... [ Unsatisfied

RESPONSES
60%
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13%
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Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q14 In terms of living in Keene, what is your ideal type of housing?

Answered: 250  Skipped: 2
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(Trailer/mo house

bile home)
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Apartment 4% 11
Townhouse 4% 9
Movable dwelling (Trailer/mobile home) 1% 2
Duplex 2% 4
Condominium 2% 6
Single - detached house 96% 239

Total Respondents: 250
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Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q15 Where do you prefer to live?

Answered: 249  Skipped: 3

40%(100)
60%(149)
. In the haml... . Outside the...
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
In the hamlet center (le. walking distance to shops, library) 40% 100
Outside the hamlet in a rural setting. 60% 149
TOTAL 249
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Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q16 Do you know of an individual/couple/family who has had trouble
finding housing in Keene in the last ten years?

Answered: 251  Skipped: 1

Individual-no

0,
rental housing 7%

Family-no

0,
rental housing 55%

Ind.-no

affordable home 37%

Family-no

affordable home 59%

18%

No, | do not
know anyone ...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Individual-no rental housing 47% 119
Family-no rental housing 55% 137
Ind.-no affordable home 37% 93
Family-no affordable home 59% 147
No, I do not know anyone who has had difficulty finding housing in Keene. 18% 45

Total Respondents: 251

17/18



Keene Housing Task Force: Community Survey

Q17 What are the biggest housing challenges in the Town of Keene?

Answered: 248
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ANSWER CHOICES

No housing challenges in Keene.

Lack of livable wages based on cost of housing.
Quality of housing for sale.

Quality of rental stock housing.

Avail. year round rental units/affordable

Avail. afford. sing-fam housing

Other
Total Respondents: 248
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of rental
stock
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Skipped: 4
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